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Name           Date      
 

Place Value – Decimals and Large Numbers Review 
Write the following decimals as fractions. 

 
0.22         ________________ 

 
0.05         ________________ 
 

0.90         ________________ 
 

0.6           ________________ 
 

Write the following fractions as decimals. 
 
               ________________ 
 

 
               ________________ 

               ________________ 
 
 

               ________________ 
 
 

Complete the table below 
 Which digit is in 

the tenths 
place? 

Which digit is in 
the hundredths 

place? 

452.56   

237.07   
 

32 
100 

6 
10 

  7 
10 

   60 
100 
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Color the following number lines. 
 
Color 0.4 of the number line. 

          
 
 
Color 0.8 of the number line. 

          
 
 
Circle the decimal that is greater:     0.4     or      0.8 

 

Draw a line segment that is 10 ½ centimeters long. 
 
 

 
Complete the table below. 
 

Measurement 
in meters 

How many centimeters  
is it equal to? 

5 m  
9 m  

 
Did you remember your unit labels?  If not, go back and add them. 

 

0 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
1 
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Use the pictures to help you fill in the blanks using <, >, or =. 
 

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

 

0.46 __________ 0.30 
 
 
 
 

Color in the pictures to match the numbers below.  Then fill in the blanks using 
<, >, or =. 
 

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

 

0.27 __________ 0.72 
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Amelia bought a skirt for $12.99 and a pair of shoes for $19.99. How much did 
she spend on her clothes? 
 
 
 
 
 

Answer _______________ 
Paul went to the tool store. He bought a hammer for $6.95 and a package of 
nails for $1.50. He gave the cashier $20.00. How much change did he receive? 
 
 
 
 
 

Answer _______________ 
Brooke’s dog weighed 47 pounds.  Vishan’s dog weighed 63 pounds.  
Hannah’s dog weighed 114 pounds.   
 
If Brooke and Vishan put dogs together and weighed them against Hannah’s 
dog, which would weigh more?  How much more would it weigh? 
 
 
 

                           a.  Whose dog(s) would weigh more? ______________ 
 

b.  How much more would it/they weigh? ______________ 
(unit) 



Fourth Grade Place Value – Decimals and Large Numbers Unit Review                                                                                                                            Page 5 of 5 
revised December 2011 

 
 

 

List the first three multiples of 8 
 

_____,______,______ 

List the factor pairs of 10 
 

________ and ________ 
 

________ and ________ 
 

Fill in the blanks using <, >, or =. 
 
3,329,512 ______ 3,239,521 
 
4,133,000 ______ 801,999 
 
Add. Show your work. 
 
391,642 + 122,246 =__________ 
 
 
 
 
Subtract. Show your work. 
 
695,003 – 314,974=__________ 
 
 
 
 
 

 


